
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Whether 

Related 

Party

% of 

Voting 

Share in 

COC, if 

applicable

1 NA Amit Kumar 22/02/2019 2,51,766                 2,51,766                    Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 -                      

2 NA Prajib Kumar Dhar 17/02/2019 39,39,468               39,39,468                 Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 -                      

3 NA Ashish Kumar Verma 23/03/2019 2,07,814                 2,07,814                    Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 -                      

4 NA Sanjeev Gupta 19/02/2019 16,21,747               16,21,747                 Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 -                      

5 NA Rakesh Kumar Singh 19/02/2019 35,41,156               35,41,156                 Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 -                      

6 NA Sukh Sagar Shukla 19/02/2019 11,34,541               11,34,541                 Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 -                      

7 NA Ajay Kumar Manocha 19/07/2019 18,06,951               15,12,093                 Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 2,94,858            

8 NA Vijay Kumar Verma 20/02/2019 2,50,223                 2,50,223                    Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 -                      

9 NA Vinod Kumar Chaurasia 20/02/2019 1,68,267                 1,68,267                    Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 -                      

10 NA Ravinder Shukla 20/02/2019 3,30,591                 3,30,591                    Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 -                      

11 NA Madan Mohan Joshi 20/02/2019 7,97,422                 7,97,422                    Unsecured No NA 0 0 0 -                      

TOTAL 1,40,49,946           1,37,55,088             0 0 0 2,94,858            

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Boulevard Projects Private Limited,  Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08/02/2019,  List of Creditors as on: 22/04/2025

Remarks, if any

List of operational creditors (Employees)

S. No Name of Employee

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

setoff

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Name of

authorised

representa

tive,

if any


